
BARCOLANA NUOTA - MIGLIO
Premiazioni

Divisione MIGLIO

GENERALE M
Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Società ARRIVO

1 289 SANZULLO PASQUALE M25M - 00:19:42.798

2 81 CARDINALE ENRICO M30M - 00:21:11.142

3 341 URBANI MARCO M35M - 00:21:13.429

4 304 SGUBIN MEGLIO ALESSANDRO M15M - 00:21:14.982

5 43 BOHINC GASPER M30M - 00:21:17.273

6 13 AGOSTI MATTEO M15M - 00:21:21.586

7 238 PAOLI FEDERICO M15M - 00:21:21.839

8 168 GRUARIN ANDREA M35M - 00:21:35.058

9 166 GREGORI GIANLUCA M15M - 00:21:41.420

10 170 GUADAGNIN MATTIA M15M - 00:21:44.262

11 213 MARTIN PIETRO M15M - 00:21:50.021

12 50 BORINI TOMMASO M10M - 00:21:50.745

13 298 SCAVUZZO DAVIDE GIUSEPPE M50M - 00:21:55.056

14 190 LAUDICINA AGOSTINO M45M - 00:21:57.385

15 327 TIOZZO GIANMARIA M35M - 00:22:08.158

16 326 TIGLI RICCARDO M40M - 00:22:18.581

17 210 MANI? GIOVANNI M15M - 00:22:32.430

18 226 MINTO ANTONIO M25M - 00:22:41.314

19 269 REBULA MARK M15M - 00:22:43.346

20 297 SCARPA LORENZO M35M - 00:22:43.562

21 240 PASE NICOL? M10M - 00:22:47.186

22 285 SALERA LEONARDO M15M - 00:22:57.026

23 331 TORESELLA NICOLA M15M - 00:22:58.178

24 275 ROMANELLO NICOLAS M15M - 00:23:02.389

25 36 BERGAMO ALEX M10M - 00:23:14.781

26 101 CODIA PIERO M35M - 00:23:24.787

27 104 COLUSSI LORIS ENNIO M40M - 00:23:27.851

28 48 BONIVENTO ALVISE M45M - 00:23:33.388

29 370 ZOCCOLAN ALESSANDR O M15M - 00:23:35.815

30 78 CAPUANO SIMONE M25M - 00:23:46.997

31 320 TANZI ANDREA M15M - 00:23:51.823

32 108 COPPOLA VINCENZO M10M - 00:23:57.297

33 203 LUCCHESE ANDREA M50M - 00:24:01.511

34 31 BARBUSCIA MICHELE M50M - 00:24:04.439

35 260 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO-TARAS M45M - 00:24:07.569

36 109 CUCE' ROSARIO M65M - 00:24:08.605

37 296 SCAPINI ANDREA M25M - 00:24:15.404

38 378 POZZARI DAVIDE M25M - 00:24:19.236

39 197 LOMBARDI DAVID M55M - 00:24:24.417

40 37 BERRETTONI FEDERICO M10M - 00:24:32.677

41 157 GERUNDA GABRIELE M15M - 00:24:38.110

42 262 QUAGGIO EMANUELE M55M - 00:25:01.062

43 278 ROTA DARIO M50M - 00:25:10.103

44 72 CANAUZ GIOVANNI ALBERTO M15M - 00:25:11.443



45 209 MAMPRIN SAMUELE M20M - 00:25:18.444

46 268 RAVALICO JOELE M10M - 00:25:39.047

47 126 DI FABIO NICOLANGELO M25M - 00:25:43.145

48 130 DISTEFANO STEFANO M50M - 00:25:43.466

49 369 ZENNARO TIZIANO M60M - 00:25:45.757

50 344 VAIVODA MATTEO M30M - 00:25:46.178

51 152 GALLO ANTONIO M55M - 00:25:48.956

52 96 CHINAGLIA FEDERICO M20M - 00:25:50.217

53 19 ANNESE FABIO M40M - 00:25:58.702

54 141 FANTON LORIS M50M - 00:26:02.622

55 198 LONGO GIACOMO M35M - 00:26:22.100

56 128 DI PIAZZA NICCOLO' M10M - 00:26:34.943

57 185 KOVACIC RICCARDO M10M - 00:26:53.854

58 22 ASARO MAURO M55M - 00:26:55.760

59 132 D'OSTUNI ANDREA M45M - 00:27:16.966

60 284 SALERA GIOVANNI M10M - 00:27:37.937

61 66 BULLO ANDREA M50M - 00:27:39.589

62 167 GRIMALDI FRANCESCO M50M - 00:27:43.495

63 228 MIOT FEDERICO M45M - 00:27:52.009

64 218 MASSIMO FORNIZ M50M - 00:28:02.913

65 18 AMBROGETTI FEDERICO M10M - 00:28:05.634

66 45 BONALDO ENRICO M35M - 00:28:06.576

67 337 TREVISAN RICCARDO M30M - 00:28:06.706

68 223 MIGLIORANZA ANTONIO M55M - 00:28:06.850

69 200 LOPARDO CATALDO M40M - 00:28:09.724

70 375 RIZZI FRANCESCO M25M - 00:28:20.701

71 15 ALESSANDRINI JACOPO M30M - 00:28:21.182

72 270 REDIVO DANIELE M45M - 00:28:29.675

73 194 LIBERALE MASSIMILIANO M50M - 00:28:34.952

74 196 LICEN PORRO MICHELE M10M - 00:28:57.139

75 202 LOSURDO FULVIO M60M - 00:28:58.995

76 57 BRAJKOVIC ELVIS M50M - 00:28:59.044

77 107 CONTIN CARLO M55M - 00:29:01.824

78 362 ZAGO LEONARDO M35M - 00:29:19.103

79 115 DE CRISTOFARO GENNARO M25M - 00:29:28.666

80 368 ZEGGIO NICOLA M60M - 00:29:32.770

81 44 BOMBEN EMANUELE M50M - 00:29:33.679

82 59 BRESQUAR DAVIDE M50M - 00:29:33.683

83 335 TREVISAN GIANLUCA M20M - 00:29:36.549

84 187 LANCELLOTTI CLAUDIO CESAR M55M - 00:29:36.982

85 162 GIALDI MASSIMILIANO M55M - 00:29:37.142

86 33 BASSO MATTEO M35M - 00:29:49.710

87 235 ODINAL GIANCARLO M55M - 00:29:57.439

88 74 CANDITO GABRIELE M60M - 00:30:00.662

89 35 BENVENUTI GIULIO M45M - 00:30:03.224

90 353 VIDMAR SANDRO M65M - 00:30:08.760

91 63 BRUGNARA ALESSANDRO M55M - 00:30:10.114

92 131 D'ARGENIO GIUSEPPE M45M - 00:30:11.316

93 41 BIANCO CARMELO M65M - 00:30:35.336

94 146 FOCASSI FABIO M50M - 00:30:39.750

95 292 SARTORELLI STEFANO M55M - 00:30:39.776

96 227 MION MATTEO M45M - 00:30:47.938



97 153 GALLUCCIO PAOLO M50M - 00:30:51.159

98 172 GUDELJ MILOVAN M25M - 00:30:52.891

99 295 SAVOINI ALESSIO M50M - 00:30:57.542

100 47 BONANNI MARCO M50M - 00:31:00.351

101 367 ZAVRL DARKO M65M - 00:31:05.710

102 97 CIANI LUCIANO M65M - 00:31:05.822

103 29 BALLARIN ALESSANDRO M60M - 00:31:10.901

104 171 GUDELJ IVICA M55M - 00:31:11.766

105 91 CEOLOTTO GIOVANNI M55M - 00:31:27.166

106 139 FALCIER ANDREA M55M - 00:31:33.594

107 306 SIMION ALESSANDRO M40M - 00:31:37.834

108 340 TURCHET DANIELE M45M - 00:31:40.543

109 70 CALLEGARI MASSIMO M50M - 00:31:42.325

110 338 TRICHES IGOR M50M - 00:31:48.192

111 214 MARTONE CARLO M55M - 00:31:55.782

112 183 KOTNIK ANDREJ M65M - 00:32:31.945

113 254 POLATO EMANUELE M55M - 00:32:35.252

114 39 BERTON STEFANO M60M - 00:32:35.365

115 319 TAMBURINI LORENZO M25M - 00:32:39.629

116 224 MILAN EDOARDO M20M - 00:32:41.507

117 71 CALZONI ANDREA M50M - 00:32:42.559

118 263 QUITE PETER M60M - 00:32:43.007

119 51 BORTOLAN GIANLUCA M55M - 00:32:43.525

120 129 DI PIETRO FRANCESCO M40M - 00:32:46.828

121 354 VISKOVIC GORAN M55M - 00:32:49.581

122 174 GUIDA FABRIZIO M25M - 00:32:51.759

123 307 SIMION PAOLO M50M - 00:32:57.942

124 80 CARBONI ALESSANDRO M50M - 00:33:00.420

125 231 MORGUTTI MARCELLO M65M - 00:33:04.314

126 113 DALLA PRIA UGO M55M - 00:33:04.778

127 283 SAGGIANI RICCARDO M35M - 00:33:08.718

128 145 FERRACCHIATI ANGELO M50M - 00:33:11.774

129 350 VESNAVER DAVIDE M50M - 00:33:13.458

130 159 GHEZZO ALESSANDRO M55M - 00:33:15.586

131 282 SABINOT NICOLA M45M - 00:33:15.828

132 189 LANZOLLA WALTER M55M - 00:33:20.192

133 361 ZAGO EMANUELE M65M - 00:33:24.059

134 347 VEDERNIKOV SERGEI M35M - 00:33:24.561

135 377 DE BIASI RICCARDO M60M - 00:33:42.827

136 135 FABRIS ROBERTO M65M - 00:33:54.138

137 345 VALVASSORI VITTORIO M45M - 00:33:54.285

138 112 DA POZZO PAOLO M45M - 00:34:15.260

139 65 BRUSAMOLIN STEFANO M60M - 00:34:18.840

140 372 SECEN ROK M45M - 00:34:19.031

141 316 STURARO LUIGI M40M - 00:34:21.740

142 133 ENDRIZZI LORENZO M50M - 00:34:23.497

143 169 GUADAGNIN MARCO M50M - 00:34:24.835

144 26 BALDASSARRE GIANLUCA M60M - 00:34:25.208

145 273 RIVA RICCARDO M25M - 00:34:25.326

146 88 CECCONE GIACOMO M65M - 00:34:26.777

147 94 CHERSI ANDREA M45M - 00:34:33.035

148 363 ZAGO NICOLA M25M - 00:34:41.729



149 317 SUSEK ZELJKO M70M - 00:34:45.428

150 302 SENTIERI STEFANO M55M - 00:34:48.324

151 332 TORMEN PAOLO M60M - 00:34:50.417

152 184 KOVACIC FILIPPO M50M - 00:35:02.571

153 161 GIACOMELLI MICHELE M55M - 00:35:06.768

154 281 RUSSO PIER PAOLO M50M - 00:35:11.712

155 234 NOVELLO GIANNI M50M - 00:35:20.275

156 114 DE ANGELIS PIERFRANCESCO M30M - 00:35:36.046

157 318 TAJANA MATTEO M25M - 00:35:42.279

158 220 MAZZARELLA DENIS M45M - 00:35:50.744

159 192 LEGISA TOMAS M45M - 00:36:02.007

160 93 CEVRO-VUKOVIC RENZO M65M - 00:36:12.515

161 69 CALLEGARI FRANCO M55M - 00:36:15.296

162 68 BURI CRISTIAN M20M - 00:36:24.484

163 355 VODISCA ANTONIO M60M - 00:36:30.231

164 119 DE NICOLO' TOMMASO M55M - 00:36:39.431

165 256 PRIBETTI CLAUDIO M65M - 00:36:40.672

166 211 MANIAGO FABRIZIO M55M - 00:36:46.471

167 293 SARTORI LORENZO M40M - 00:36:47.614

168 374 MARCHETTO ENRICO M45M - 00:37:00.116

169 155 GELICRISIO STEFANO M60M - 00:37:00.273

170 77 CAPRARI STEFANO M65M - 00:37:48.123

171 151 GALLETTI OSVALDO M40M - 00:37:53.062

172 178 HOFMANN DAVID M50M - 00:38:01.006

173 271 REGOLIN ENRICO M35M - 00:38:09.545

174 267 RAMENGHI GIACOMO M50M - 00:38:13.350

175 160 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO M70M - 00:38:41.541

176 241 PATRIZIO MASSIMO M45M - 00:39:01.622

177 144 FERFOGLIA MARCO M65M - 00:39:01.627

178 217 MASIELLO LUCA M25M - 00:39:04.846

179 334 TRAVERSO PAOLO M65M - 00:39:08.401

180 253 PITSCHEIDER KURT M65M - 00:39:23.888

181 348 VENZA BRUNO M70M - 00:39:33.366

182 291 SARTOR ENRICO M50M - 00:39:53.296

183 364 ZAGO ROBERTO M60M - 00:40:06.066

184 216 MARZIO RICCARDO M50M - 00:40:14.647

185 191 LAZZARA VITO M55M - 00:40:21.530

186 330 TORESELLA CARLO M50M - 00:40:39.093

187 175 GUY ALAN JAMES M60M - 00:40:57.024

188 352 VIDAL STEFANO M45M - 00:41:10.115

189 261 PUJIA GRAZIANO M55M - 00:41:28.327

190 312 SOLIVO LUCA M60M - 00:41:42.466

191 310 SOGNE MATTEO M45M - 00:41:55.755

192 356 VOEGELE HEINRICH M65M - 00:42:40.656

193 237 ORLANDO GIANFRANCO M70M - 00:42:41.041

194 229 MONACO GIANCARLO M45M - 00:43:23.060

195 239 PASCOLO FEDERICO M45M - 00:43:23.468

196 244 PEPE LUCA M50M - 00:44:03.388

197 325 TEVAROTTO CARLO ALBERTO M60M - 00:45:03.178

198 376 SANCILIO LUCA M60M - 00:45:04.761

199 322 TATICEK MAURIZIO M50M - 00:45:14.356

200 243 PELLA LORENZO M50M - 00:46:22.686



201 120 DEGLI ESPOSITI ALESSANDRO M45M - 00:46:30.419

202 102 COLETTA ADRIANO M60M - 00:46:38.572

203 55 BRAGAGNOLO EZIO M65M - 00:47:02.494

204 329 TOMPKINS ADRIAN MARK M50M - 00:47:15.853

205 359 WEBER MASSIMILIANO M50M - 00:54:20.796

206 232 MOSCHINI DINO M70M - 00:55:05.626

GENERALE F
Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 286 SALIN GIULIA M20F - 00:21:17.755

2 279 RUMMOLO SARA M15F - 00:21:41.002

3 259 PUGIOTTO ISABELLA M15F - 00:22:19.886

4 90 CECON EMMA SOFIA M10F - 00:22:41.091

5 34 BELLOCCHI INGRID M10F - 00:22:46.090

6 280 RUMMOLO YLENIA M10F - 00:23:22.996

7 242 PAVONI RACHELE M15F - 00:23:28.543

8 233 NICOLINI ASIA M10F - 00:23:41.770

9 246 PERACCA GAIA M40F - 00:24:01.875

10 180 HORVAT AGNESE M10F - 00:24:05.819

11 248 PERGOLIS EMMA M10F - 00:24:05.965

12 181 JEROMEN TINA M45F - 00:24:07.144

13 87 CATTARINI GIADA M10F - 00:24:09.725

14 73 CANAZZA SILVIA M50F - 00:24:11.589

15 137 FACCA LETIZIA M15F - 00:24:13.106

16 49 BONIVENTO NEVENA M10F - 00:24:15.897

17 52 BOSCOLO BERTO STIPITIVICH GIORGIA M10F - 00:24:20.383

18 53 BOSCOLO BERTO STIPITIVICH GIULIA M10F - 00:24:21.092

19 321 TAOLIN CARLOTTA M10F - 00:24:32.668

20 123 DEL CAMPO ALICE M10F - 00:24:33.243

21 314 STEINACHER HEIDI M60F - 00:24:35.102

22 342 USPENSKA ANASTASIA M10F - 00:24:37.713

23 215 MARUSSICH GILDA M35F - 00:24:58.691

24 122 DEIURI EMMA M15F - 00:25:12.392

25 176 GUZZONATO IRENE M35F - 00:25:23.220

26 111 D'OSTUNI MARGHERITA M10F - 00:25:23.848

27 339 TROIAN SONIA M15F - 00:25:37.185

28 264 QUITE TOSCA M10F - 00:25:37.252

29 24 BABIC ROBERTA M45F - 00:25:40.573

30 28 BALESTRA MARTINA M30F - 00:25:47.122

31 346 VECCHIO CONSUELO M45F - 00:25:51.228

32 323 TERRENI MATILDE M10F - 00:25:58.694

33 149 FOSCHIA LUCREZIA M30F - 00:26:33.086

34 360 WILLIAMS HANNAH M30F - 00:26:40.795

35 60 BRISOTTO ALICE M25F - 00:26:48.797

36 67 BURATTO ERICA M35F - 00:27:26.389

37 208 MAMPRIN LETIZIA M25F - 00:27:30.662

38 158 GHERSINICH FRANCESCA M55F - 00:27:34.376

39 250 PETTINELLA MARINA M25F - 00:28:02.665

40 61 BRISTOT GAIA M15F - 00:28:06.202

41 12 AGLIECO CHIARA M40F - 00:28:09.504

42 89 CECI ANNALISA M50F - 00:28:53.346



43 79 CARBONE ANNALAURA M25F - 00:29:09.624

44 249 PEROSSA BARBARA M50F - 00:29:16.243

45 23 AVERSA CINZIA M40F - 00:29:39.894

46 148 FORMENTI EMMA M20F - 00:29:41.607

47 276 ROSSETTI GAIA AZZURRA M40F - 00:29:43.580

48 95 CHILOVI PATRIZIA M60F - 00:29:43.944

49 201 LORENZON SARA M25F - 00:29:44.740

50 124 DEOTTO NICOLETTA M45F - 00:29:47.134

51 82 CARMAGNANI ELISABETTA M45F - 00:30:32.372

52 366 ZANDA LETIZIA M35F - 00:30:36.828

53 86 CASALI ALESSIA M50F - 00:30:42.074

54 195 LICCIARDELLO GIULIA M35F - 00:31:00.901

55 343 USPENSKA VALERIA M10F - 00:31:05.718

56 313 STEFANI CHIARA M50F - 00:31:51.354

57 277 ROSSO ANTONIETTA M60F - 00:31:53.943

58 17 AMADIO ROSSANA M50F - 00:32:23.815

59 230 MORAVEC TADEJA M30F - 00:32:37.710

60 118 DE NARDIN VERONICA M25F - 00:32:49.332

61 207 MAIR CORNELIA M55F - 00:33:06.260

62 163 GIRELLI ENRICA M40F - 00:33:08.330

63 272 REGOLIN GIULIA M40F - 00:33:08.755

64 315 STIMOLI LINDA M15F - 00:33:38.880

65 20 ANZUR POLONA M45F - 00:33:40.604

66 225 MILANA FEDERICA M35F - 00:34:28.251

67 300 SCUSSEL CLAUDIA M25F - 00:34:29.397

68 188 LANCIONI ALESSIA M10F - 00:34:35.488

69 373 RETTER IRIS M50F - 00:34:36.815

70 58 BRAJKOVIC IRENA M45F - 00:34:49.668

71 92 CESARATTO CLAUDIA M50F - 00:34:52.000

72 125 DEZZONI ROSSANA M50F - 00:35:30.691

73 14 ALESSANDRINI ALICE M30F - 00:35:35.230

74 349 VERENA ORLEY M50F - 00:36:24.077

75 255 PREGNOLATO GIULIANA M50F - 00:36:56.189

76 106 CONTENTO CRISTINA M55F - 00:37:27.628

77 177 HOFER ELFIREDE M50F - 00:37:34.322

78 142 FARISE ELENA M45F - 00:37:50.581

79 179 HOLLUSCHEK ANJA M45F - 00:38:02.851

80 301 SEKRETOVA VALENTINA M30F - 00:38:07.159

81 258 PUGEL HANNAH M30F - 00:38:14.040

82 308 SIMONICH DANIELA M55F - 00:38:35.596

83 32 BASSI MICHELA M40F - 00:38:54.212

84 303 SGORBISSA MAILA M65F - 00:39:15.174

85 46 BONANNI ADRIANA M60F - 00:39:24.400

86 154 GARCIA MARGARITA ANTONIA M65F - 00:39:52.768

87 147 FONTANA ANNA M55F - 00:40:47.523

88 365 ZAMARO MARTINA M35F - 00:40:49.567

89 98 CIBULKA KATHARINA M45F - 00:40:50.168

90 288 SANDERS-GRATL CARMEN M55F - 00:41:05.841

91 100 COBESSI ILARIA M50F - 00:41:44.883

92 85 CASAGRANDE SILVIA M35F - 00:41:58.363

93 265 RAFFI GIORGIA M40F - 00:42:09.710

94 105 CONTARINI CHIARA M25F - 00:42:13.675



95 143 FENATO CHIARA M20F - 00:42:29.139

96 266 RAINI LUISA M65F - 00:42:41.382

97 42 BILLIANI PATRIZIA M65F - 00:42:47.052

98 245 PEPE VANIA M55F - 00:43:01.244

99 16 ALIPRANDI ARLESIANA M50F - 00:43:58.572

100 274 RIZZO LUCIA M55F - 00:44:09.155

101 38 BERTOLINI CAROLA M50F - 00:45:16.065

102 182 KOFLER GERTRUD M60F - 00:45:58.553

103 212 MARIANNE GEIST M60F - 00:46:26.601

104 165 GONZATO ELISABETTA M55F - 00:46:32.766

105 140 FANOTTO MANUELA M40F - 00:49:17.770

106 251 PILATO KRISTINA M45F - 00:51:56.593

107 156 GERGOLET LARA M45F - 00:55:49.549

CATEGORIA: M10F
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 4 90 CECON EMMA SOFIA M10F - 00:22:41.091

2 5 34 BELLOCCHI INGRID M10F - 00:22:46.090

3 6 280 RUMMOLO YLENIA M10F - 00:23:22.996

4 8 233 NICOLINI ASIA M10F - 00:23:41.770

5 10 180 HORVAT AGNESE M10F - 00:24:05.819

6 11 248 PERGOLIS EMMA M10F - 00:24:05.965

7 13 87 CATTARINI GIADA M10F - 00:24:09.725

8 16 49 BONIVENTO NEVENA M10F - 00:24:15.897

9 17 52 BOSCOLO BERTO STIPITIVICH GIORGIA M10F - 00:24:20.383

10 18 53 BOSCOLO BERTO STIPITIVICH GIULIA M10F - 00:24:21.092

11 19 321 TAOLIN CARLOTTA M10F - 00:24:32.668

12 20 123 DEL CAMPO ALICE M10F - 00:24:33.243

13 22 342 USPENSKA ANASTASIA M10F - 00:24:37.713

14 26 111 D'OSTUNI MARGHERITA M10F - 00:25:23.848

15 28 264 QUITE TOSCA M10F - 00:25:37.252

16 32 323 TERRENI MATILDE M10F - 00:25:58.694

17 55 343 USPENSKA VALERIA M10F - 00:31:05.718

18 68 188 LANCIONI ALESSIA M10F - 00:34:35.488

CATEGORIA: M15F
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 2 279 RUMMOLO SARA M15F - 00:21:41.002

2 3 259 PUGIOTTO ISABELLA M15F - 00:22:19.886

3 7 242 PAVONI RACHELE M15F - 00:23:28.543

4 15 137 FACCA LETIZIA M15F - 00:24:13.106

5 24 122 DEIURI EMMA M15F - 00:25:12.392

6 27 339 TROIAN SONIA M15F - 00:25:37.185

7 40 61 BRISTOT GAIA M15F - 00:28:06.202

8 64 315 STIMOLI LINDA M15F - 00:33:38.880

CATEGORIA: M20F
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 1 286 SALIN GIULIA M20F - 00:21:17.755



2 46 148 FORMENTI EMMA M20F - 00:29:41.607

3 95 143 FENATO CHIARA M20F - 00:42:29.139

CATEGORIA: M25F
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 35 60 BRISOTTO ALICE M25F - 00:26:48.797

2 37 208 MAMPRIN LETIZIA M25F - 00:27:30.662

3 39 250 PETTINELLA MARINA M25F - 00:28:02.665

4 43 79 CARBONE ANNALAURA M25F - 00:29:09.624

5 49 201 LORENZON SARA M25F - 00:29:44.740

6 60 118 DE NARDIN VERONICA M25F - 00:32:49.332

7 67 300 SCUSSEL CLAUDIA M25F - 00:34:29.397

8 94 105 CONTARINI CHIARA M25F - 00:42:13.675

CATEGORIA: M30F
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 30 28 BALESTRA MARTINA M30F - 00:25:47.122

2 33 149 FOSCHIA LUCREZIA M30F - 00:26:33.086

3 34 360 WILLIAMS HANNAH M30F - 00:26:40.795

4 59 230 MORAVEC TADEJA M30F - 00:32:37.710

5 73 14 ALESSANDRINI ALICE M30F - 00:35:35.230

6 80 301 SEKRETOVA VALENTINA M30F - 00:38:07.159

7 81 258 PUGEL HANNAH M30F - 00:38:14.040

CATEGORIA: M35F
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 23 215 MARUSSICH GILDA M35F - 00:24:58.691

2 25 176 GUZZONATO IRENE M35F - 00:25:23.220

3 36 67 BURATTO ERICA M35F - 00:27:26.389

4 52 366 ZANDA LETIZIA M35F - 00:30:36.828

5 54 195 LICCIARDELLO GIULIA M35F - 00:31:00.901

6 66 225 MILANA FEDERICA M35F - 00:34:28.251

7 88 365 ZAMARO MARTINA M35F - 00:40:49.567

8 92 85 CASAGRANDE SILVIA M35F - 00:41:58.363

CATEGORIA: M40F
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 9 246 PERACCA GAIA M40F - 00:24:01.875

2 41 12 AGLIECO CHIARA M40F - 00:28:09.504

3 45 23 AVERSA CINZIA M40F - 00:29:39.894

4 47 276 ROSSETTI GAIA AZZURRA M40F - 00:29:43.580

5 62 163 GIRELLI ENRICA M40F - 00:33:08.330

6 63 272 REGOLIN GIULIA M40F - 00:33:08.755

7 83 32 BASSI MICHELA M40F - 00:38:54.212

8 93 265 RAFFI GIORGIA M40F - 00:42:09.710

9 105 140 FANOTTO MANUELA M40F - 00:49:17.770



CATEGORIA: M45F
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 12 181 JEROMEN TINA M45F - 00:24:07.144

2 29 24 BABIC ROBERTA M45F - 00:25:40.573

3 31 346 VECCHIO CONSUELO M45F - 00:25:51.228

4 50 124 DEOTTO NICOLETTA M45F - 00:29:47.134

5 51 82 CARMAGNANI ELISABETTA M45F - 00:30:32.372

6 65 20 ANZUR POLONA M45F - 00:33:40.604

7 70 58 BRAJKOVIC IRENA M45F - 00:34:49.668

8 78 142 FARISE ELENA M45F - 00:37:50.581

9 79 179 HOLLUSCHEK ANJA M45F - 00:38:02.851

10 89 98 CIBULKA KATHARINA M45F - 00:40:50.168

11 106 251 PILATO KRISTINA M45F - 00:51:56.593

12 107 156 GERGOLET LARA M45F - 00:55:49.549

CATEGORIA: M50F
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 14 73 CANAZZA SILVIA M50F - 00:24:11.589

2 42 89 CECI ANNALISA M50F - 00:28:53.346

3 44 249 PEROSSA BARBARA M50F - 00:29:16.243

4 53 86 CASALI ALESSIA M50F - 00:30:42.074

5 56 313 STEFANI CHIARA M50F - 00:31:51.354

6 58 17 AMADIO ROSSANA M50F - 00:32:23.815

7 69 373 RETTER IRIS M50F - 00:34:36.815

8 71 92 CESARATTO CLAUDIA M50F - 00:34:52.000

9 72 125 DEZZONI ROSSANA M50F - 00:35:30.691

10 74 349 VERENA ORLEY M50F - 00:36:24.077

11 75 255 PREGNOLATO GIULIANA M50F - 00:36:56.189

12 77 177 HOFER ELFIREDE M50F - 00:37:34.322

13 91 100 COBESSI ILARIA M50F - 00:41:44.883

14 99 16 ALIPRANDI ARLESIANA M50F - 00:43:58.572

15 101 38 BERTOLINI CAROLA M50F - 00:45:16.065

CATEGORIA: M55F
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 38 158 GHERSINICH FRANCESCA M55F - 00:27:34.376

2 61 207 MAIR CORNELIA M55F - 00:33:06.260

3 76 106 CONTENTO CRISTINA M55F - 00:37:27.628

4 82 308 SIMONICH DANIELA M55F - 00:38:35.596

5 87 147 FONTANA ANNA M55F - 00:40:47.523

6 90 288 SANDERS-GRATL CARMEN M55F - 00:41:05.841

7 98 245 PEPE VANIA M55F - 00:43:01.244

8 100 274 RIZZO LUCIA M55F - 00:44:09.155

9 104 165 GONZATO ELISABETTA M55F - 00:46:32.766

CATEGORIA: M60F
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 21 314 STEINACHER HEIDI M60F - 00:24:35.102

2 48 95 CHILOVI PATRIZIA M60F - 00:29:43.944



3 57 277 ROSSO ANTONIETTA M60F - 00:31:53.943

4 85 46 BONANNI ADRIANA M60F - 00:39:24.400

5 102 182 KOFLER GERTRUD M60F - 00:45:58.553

6 103 212 MARIANNE GEIST M60F - 00:46:26.601

CATEGORIA: M65F
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 84 303 SGORBISSA MAILA M65F - 00:39:15.174

2 86 154 GARCIA MARGARITA ANTONIA M65F - 00:39:52.768

3 96 266 RAINI LUISA M65F - 00:42:41.382

4 97 42 BILLIANI PATRIZIA M65F - 00:42:47.052

CATEGORIA: M10M
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 12 50 BORINI TOMMASO M10M - 00:21:50.745

2 21 240 PASE NICOL? M10M - 00:22:47.186

3 25 36 BERGAMO ALEX M10M - 00:23:14.781

4 32 108 COPPOLA VINCENZO M10M - 00:23:57.297

5 40 37 BERRETTONI FEDERICO M10M - 00:24:32.677

6 46 268 RAVALICO JOELE M10M - 00:25:39.047

7 56 128 DI PIAZZA NICCOLO' M10M - 00:26:34.943

8 57 185 KOVACIC RICCARDO M10M - 00:26:53.854

9 60 284 SALERA GIOVANNI M10M - 00:27:37.937

10 65 18 AMBROGETTI FEDERICO M10M - 00:28:05.634

11 74 196 LICEN PORRO MICHELE M10M - 00:28:57.139

CATEGORIA: M15M
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 4 304 SGUBIN MEGLIO ALESSANDRO M15M - 00:21:14.982

2 6 13 AGOSTI MATTEO M15M - 00:21:21.586

3 7 238 PAOLI FEDERICO M15M - 00:21:21.839

4 9 166 GREGORI GIANLUCA M15M - 00:21:41.420

5 10 170 GUADAGNIN MATTIA M15M - 00:21:44.262

6 11 213 MARTIN PIETRO M15M - 00:21:50.021

7 17 210 MANI? GIOVANNI M15M - 00:22:32.430

8 19 269 REBULA MARK M15M - 00:22:43.346

9 22 285 SALERA LEONARDO M15M - 00:22:57.026

10 23 331 TORESELLA NICOLA M15M - 00:22:58.178

11 24 275 ROMANELLO NICOLAS M15M - 00:23:02.389

12 29 370 ZOCCOLAN ALESSANDR O M15M - 00:23:35.815

13 31 320 TANZI ANDREA M15M - 00:23:51.823

14 41 157 GERUNDA GABRIELE M15M - 00:24:38.110

15 44 72 CANAUZ GIOVANNI ALBERTO M15M - 00:25:11.443

CATEGORIA: M20M
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 45 209 MAMPRIN SAMUELE M20M - 00:25:18.444

2 52 96 CHINAGLIA FEDERICO M20M - 00:25:50.217



3 83 335 TREVISAN GIANLUCA M20M - 00:29:36.549

4 116 224 MILAN EDOARDO M20M - 00:32:41.507

5 162 68 BURI CRISTIAN M20M - 00:36:24.484

CATEGORIA: M25M
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 1 289 SANZULLO PASQUALE M25M - 00:19:42.798

2 18 226 MINTO ANTONIO M25M - 00:22:41.314

3 30 78 CAPUANO SIMONE M25M - 00:23:46.997

4 37 296 SCAPINI ANDREA M25M - 00:24:15.404

5 38 378 POZZARI DAVIDE M25M - 00:24:19.236

6 47 126 DI FABIO NICOLANGELO M25M - 00:25:43.145

7 70 375 RIZZI FRANCESCO M25M - 00:28:20.701

8 79 115 DE CRISTOFARO GENNARO M25M - 00:29:28.666

9 98 172 GUDELJ MILOVAN M25M - 00:30:52.891

10 115 319 TAMBURINI LORENZO M25M - 00:32:39.629

11 122 174 GUIDA FABRIZIO M25M - 00:32:51.759

12 145 273 RIVA RICCARDO M25M - 00:34:25.326

13 148 363 ZAGO NICOLA M25M - 00:34:41.729

14 157 318 TAJANA MATTEO M25M - 00:35:42.279

15 178 217 MASIELLO LUCA M25M - 00:39:04.846

CATEGORIA: M30M
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 2 81 CARDINALE ENRICO M30M - 00:21:11.142

2 5 43 BOHINC GASPER M30M - 00:21:17.273

3 50 344 VAIVODA MATTEO M30M - 00:25:46.178

4 67 337 TREVISAN RICCARDO M30M - 00:28:06.706

5 71 15 ALESSANDRINI JACOPO M30M - 00:28:21.182

6 156 114 DE ANGELIS PIERFRANCESCO M30M - 00:35:36.046

CATEGORIA: M35M
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 3 341 URBANI MARCO M35M - 00:21:13.429

2 8 168 GRUARIN ANDREA M35M - 00:21:35.058

3 15 327 TIOZZO GIANMARIA M35M - 00:22:08.158

4 20 297 SCARPA LORENZO M35M - 00:22:43.562

5 26 101 CODIA PIERO M35M - 00:23:24.787

6 55 198 LONGO GIACOMO M35M - 00:26:22.100

7 66 45 BONALDO ENRICO M35M - 00:28:06.576

8 78 362 ZAGO LEONARDO M35M - 00:29:19.103

9 86 33 BASSO MATTEO M35M - 00:29:49.710

10 127 283 SAGGIANI RICCARDO M35M - 00:33:08.718

11 134 347 VEDERNIKOV SERGEI M35M - 00:33:24.561

12 173 271 REGOLIN ENRICO M35M - 00:38:09.545

CATEGORIA: M40M
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO



1 16 326 TIGLI RICCARDO M40M - 00:22:18.581

2 27 104 COLUSSI LORIS ENNIO M40M - 00:23:27.851

3 53 19 ANNESE FABIO M40M - 00:25:58.702

4 69 200 LOPARDO CATALDO M40M - 00:28:09.724

5 107 306 SIMION ALESSANDRO M40M - 00:31:37.834

6 120 129 DI PIETRO FRANCESCO M40M - 00:32:46.828

7 141 316 STURARO LUIGI M40M - 00:34:21.740

8 167 293 SARTORI LORENZO M40M - 00:36:47.614

9 171 151 GALLETTI OSVALDO M40M - 00:37:53.062

CATEGORIA: M45M
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 14 190 LAUDICINA AGOSTINO M45M - 00:21:57.385

2 28 48 BONIVENTO ALVISE M45M - 00:23:33.388

3 35 260 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO-TARAS M45M - 00:24:07.569

4 59 132 D'OSTUNI ANDREA M45M - 00:27:16.966

5 63 228 MIOT FEDERICO M45M - 00:27:52.009

6 72 270 REDIVO DANIELE M45M - 00:28:29.675

7 89 35 BENVENUTI GIULIO M45M - 00:30:03.224

8 92 131 D'ARGENIO GIUSEPPE M45M - 00:30:11.316

9 96 227 MION MATTEO M45M - 00:30:47.938

10 108 340 TURCHET DANIELE M45M - 00:31:40.543

11 131 282 SABINOT NICOLA M45M - 00:33:15.828

12 137 345 VALVASSORI VITTORIO M45M - 00:33:54.285

13 138 112 DA POZZO PAOLO M45M - 00:34:15.260

14 140 372 SECEN ROK M45M - 00:34:19.031

15 147 94 CHERSI ANDREA M45M - 00:34:33.035

16 158 220 MAZZARELLA DENIS M45M - 00:35:50.744

17 159 192 LEGISA TOMAS M45M - 00:36:02.007

18 168 374 MARCHETTO ENRICO M45M - 00:37:00.116

19 176 241 PATRIZIO MASSIMO M45M - 00:39:01.622

20 188 352 VIDAL STEFANO M45M - 00:41:10.115

21 191 310 SOGNE MATTEO M45M - 00:41:55.755

22 194 229 MONACO GIANCARLO M45M - 00:43:23.060

23 195 239 PASCOLO FEDERICO M45M - 00:43:23.468

24 201 120 DEGLI ESPOSITI ALESSANDRO M45M - 00:46:30.419

CATEGORIA: M50M
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 13 298 SCAVUZZO DAVIDE GIUSEPPE M50M - 00:21:55.056

2 33 203 LUCCHESE ANDREA M50M - 00:24:01.511

3 34 31 BARBUSCIA MICHELE M50M - 00:24:04.439

4 43 278 ROTA DARIO M50M - 00:25:10.103

5 48 130 DISTEFANO STEFANO M50M - 00:25:43.466

6 54 141 FANTON LORIS M50M - 00:26:02.622

7 61 66 BULLO ANDREA M50M - 00:27:39.589

8 62 167 GRIMALDI FRANCESCO M50M - 00:27:43.495

9 64 218 MASSIMO FORNIZ M50M - 00:28:02.913

10 73 194 LIBERALE MASSIMILIANO M50M - 00:28:34.952

11 76 57 BRAJKOVIC ELVIS M50M - 00:28:59.044



12 81 44 BOMBEN EMANUELE M50M - 00:29:33.679

13 82 59 BRESQUAR DAVIDE M50M - 00:29:33.683

14 94 146 FOCASSI FABIO M50M - 00:30:39.750

15 97 153 GALLUCCIO PAOLO M50M - 00:30:51.159

16 99 295 SAVOINI ALESSIO M50M - 00:30:57.542

17 100 47 BONANNI MARCO M50M - 00:31:00.351

18 109 70 CALLEGARI MASSIMO M50M - 00:31:42.325

19 110 338 TRICHES IGOR M50M - 00:31:48.192

20 117 71 CALZONI ANDREA M50M - 00:32:42.559

21 123 307 SIMION PAOLO M50M - 00:32:57.942

22 124 80 CARBONI ALESSANDRO M50M - 00:33:00.420

23 128 145 FERRACCHIATI ANGELO M50M - 00:33:11.774

24 129 350 VESNAVER DAVIDE M50M - 00:33:13.458

25 142 133 ENDRIZZI LORENZO M50M - 00:34:23.497

26 143 169 GUADAGNIN MARCO M50M - 00:34:24.835

27 152 184 KOVACIC FILIPPO M50M - 00:35:02.571

28 154 281 RUSSO PIER PAOLO M50M - 00:35:11.712

29 155 234 NOVELLO GIANNI M50M - 00:35:20.275

30 172 178 HOFMANN DAVID M50M - 00:38:01.006

31 174 267 RAMENGHI GIACOMO M50M - 00:38:13.350

32 182 291 SARTOR ENRICO M50M - 00:39:53.296

33 184 216 MARZIO RICCARDO M50M - 00:40:14.647

34 186 330 TORESELLA CARLO M50M - 00:40:39.093

35 196 244 PEPE LUCA M50M - 00:44:03.388

36 199 322 TATICEK MAURIZIO M50M - 00:45:14.356

37 200 243 PELLA LORENZO M50M - 00:46:22.686

38 204 329 TOMPKINS ADRIAN MARK M50M - 00:47:15.853

39 205 359 WEBER MASSIMILIANO M50M - 00:54:20.796

CATEGORIA: M55M
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 39 197 LOMBARDI DAVID M55M - 00:24:24.417

2 42 262 QUAGGIO EMANUELE M55M - 00:25:01.062

3 51 152 GALLO ANTONIO M55M - 00:25:48.956

4 58 22 ASARO MAURO M55M - 00:26:55.760

5 68 223 MIGLIORANZA ANTONIO M55M - 00:28:06.850

6 77 107 CONTIN CARLO M55M - 00:29:01.824

7 84 187 LANCELLOTTI CLAUDIO CESAR M55M - 00:29:36.982

8 85 162 GIALDI MASSIMILIANO M55M - 00:29:37.142

9 87 235 ODINAL GIANCARLO M55M - 00:29:57.439

10 91 63 BRUGNARA ALESSANDRO M55M - 00:30:10.114

11 95 292 SARTORELLI STEFANO M55M - 00:30:39.776

12 104 171 GUDELJ IVICA M55M - 00:31:11.766

13 105 91 CEOLOTTO GIOVANNI M55M - 00:31:27.166

14 106 139 FALCIER ANDREA M55M - 00:31:33.594

15 111 214 MARTONE CARLO M55M - 00:31:55.782

16 113 254 POLATO EMANUELE M55M - 00:32:35.252

17 119 51 BORTOLAN GIANLUCA M55M - 00:32:43.525

18 121 354 VISKOVIC GORAN M55M - 00:32:49.581

19 126 113 DALLA PRIA UGO M55M - 00:33:04.778

20 130 159 GHEZZO ALESSANDRO M55M - 00:33:15.586



21 132 189 LANZOLLA WALTER M55M - 00:33:20.192

22 150 302 SENTIERI STEFANO M55M - 00:34:48.324

23 153 161 GIACOMELLI MICHELE M55M - 00:35:06.768

24 161 69 CALLEGARI FRANCO M55M - 00:36:15.296

25 164 119 DE NICOLO' TOMMASO M55M - 00:36:39.431

26 166 211 MANIAGO FABRIZIO M55M - 00:36:46.471

27 185 191 LAZZARA VITO M55M - 00:40:21.530

28 189 261 PUJIA GRAZIANO M55M - 00:41:28.327

CATEGORIA: M60M
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 49 369 ZENNARO TIZIANO M60M - 00:25:45.757

2 75 202 LOSURDO FULVIO M60M - 00:28:58.995

3 80 368 ZEGGIO NICOLA M60M - 00:29:32.770

4 88 74 CANDITO GABRIELE M60M - 00:30:00.662

5 103 29 BALLARIN ALESSANDRO M60M - 00:31:10.901

6 114 39 BERTON STEFANO M60M - 00:32:35.365

7 118 263 QUITE PETER M60M - 00:32:43.007

8 135 377 DE BIASI RICCARDO M60M - 00:33:42.827

9 139 65 BRUSAMOLIN STEFANO M60M - 00:34:18.840

10 144 26 BALDASSARRE GIANLUCA M60M - 00:34:25.208

11 151 332 TORMEN PAOLO M60M - 00:34:50.417

12 163 355 VODISCA ANTONIO M60M - 00:36:30.231

13 169 155 GELICRISIO STEFANO M60M - 00:37:00.273

14 183 364 ZAGO ROBERTO M60M - 00:40:06.066

15 187 175 GUY ALAN JAMES M60M - 00:40:57.024

16 190 312 SOLIVO LUCA M60M - 00:41:42.466

17 197 325 TEVAROTTO CARLO ALBERTO M60M - 00:45:03.178

18 198 376 SANCILIO LUCA M60M - 00:45:04.761

19 202 102 COLETTA ADRIANO M60M - 00:46:38.572

CATEGORIA: M65M
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 36 109 CUCE' ROSARIO M65M - 00:24:08.605

2 90 353 VIDMAR SANDRO M65M - 00:30:08.760

3 93 41 BIANCO CARMELO M65M - 00:30:35.336

4 101 367 ZAVRL DARKO M65M - 00:31:05.710

5 102 97 CIANI LUCIANO M65M - 00:31:05.822

6 112 183 KOTNIK ANDREJ M65M - 00:32:31.945

7 125 231 MORGUTTI MARCELLO M65M - 00:33:04.314

8 133 361 ZAGO EMANUELE M65M - 00:33:24.059

9 136 135 FABRIS ROBERTO M65M - 00:33:54.138

10 146 88 CECCONE GIACOMO M65M - 00:34:26.777

11 160 93 CEVRO-VUKOVIC RENZO M65M - 00:36:12.515

12 165 256 PRIBETTI CLAUDIO M65M - 00:36:40.672

13 170 77 CAPRARI STEFANO M65M - 00:37:48.123

14 177 144 FERFOGLIA MARCO M65M - 00:39:01.627

15 179 334 TRAVERSO PAOLO M65M - 00:39:08.401

16 180 253 PITSCHEIDER KURT M65M - 00:39:23.888

17 192 356 VOEGELE HEINRICH M65M - 00:42:40.656



18 203 55 BRAGAGNOLO EZIO M65M - 00:47:02.494

CATEGORIA: M70M
Pos Cat Pos Ass Pett Atleta Cat Societa' ARRIVO

1 149 317 SUSEK ZELJKO M70M - 00:34:45.428

2 175 160 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO M70M - 00:38:41.541

3 181 348 VENZA BRUNO M70M - 00:39:33.366

4 193 237 ORLANDO GIANFRANCO M70M - 00:42:41.041

5 206 232 MOSCHINI DINO M70M - 00:55:05.626


